
 

 

  

Appendix 3 
  

Contact List 



Table A3.1 Contact list. 

Name Role on 
VDC Project Company Title Address Contact Information 

Russ Bradley Client Seaspan, VDC Facilities 
Operations 
Manager 

203 Esplanade E,  
North Vancouver, BC 
V7L 1A1 

Russ.Bradley@Seaspan.com; 
604-990-5033

George Geatros Client Seaspan Special Projects 
Manager 

10 Pemberton Ave.,  
North Vancouver, BC 
V7P 2R1 

ggeatros@seaspan.com; 
604-990-1847

Kris Neely Client Seaspan Engagement Lead 2 Pemberton Ave.,  
North Vancouver, BC 
V7P 2R2 

Kris.Neely@Seaspan.com; 
604-984-1592

Sean McCoy Client, 
Environmental 

Seaspan, VDC Manager, Quality 
and Environment 

203 Esplanade E,  
North Vancouver, BC 
V7L 1A1 

Sean.McCoy@Seaspan.com; 
604 990 5015 

Dan Jennings Project 
Manager 

Wyder Jennings 
Consulting 
Engineers Ltd. 

Technical Director 
and Partner 

2345 W. 51st Ave., 
Vancouver, BC 
V6P 1E8 

Dan@wyderjennings.ca; 
778-227-6994

Rebecca Kordas Environmental Hatfield 
Consultants LLP 

Marine Biologist 200-850 Harbourside Dr.,
North Vancouver, BC
V7P 0A3

rkordas@hatfieldgroup.com; 
604-926-3261

Darren Beaumont Project 
Manager 
Marine 

Advisian Principal 
Geotechnical 
Engineer 

200-2930 Virtual Way,
Vancouver, BC
V5M 0A5

Darren.Beaumont@advisian.com; 
604-298-1616

Nick Folino Electrical 
Consultant 

McRae Electric President 4006 East 1st Ave., 
Burnaby, BC 
V5C 3W4 

nfolino@mcraeelectric.com; 
604-291-7161, ext. 105

Trevor Cheng Noise BKL Consultants Project Consultant 3999 Henning Dr., 
Burnaby, BC 
V5C 6P8 

cheng@bkl.ca; 
604-988-2508
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